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Trailways Conference 
 

Attention Trailways Conference Media Contacts: The Trailways 

Conference is proud to announce their 2017 Small School Division 

Football All Conference and Player of the Year Selections. 

Please announce/print the names of these athletes at your 

earliest convenience. Thank You 

      

Trailways Conference – Football – Small School Division 

2017 

1st Team All Conference 

        Name      School Height Weight   Year 

Quarterback:     

Luke Figol Fall River 5’9” 165 2019 

Running Backs:     

Davyn Braker Fall River 5’9” 175 2019 

Brent Berger Johnson Creek 6’0” 185 2018 

Noah Gjermo Deerfield 6’3” 180 2018 

Wide Receivers:     

Doug Ryan Lourdes Academy 5’5” 125 2018 

Hayden Pratt Deerfield 6’1” 170 2018 

Sawyer Westra Randolph 6’1” 175 2019 

Tight End:     

Parker Morton Fall River 6’3” 171 2018 

Offensive Linemen:     

Keegan Wodill Fall River 6’0” 266 2019 

Chandler Firary Fall River 5’11” 250 2018 

Christian Binning Lourdes Academy 5’10” 205 2018 

Seth Roberts Johnson Creek 6’5” 265 2018 

Nick Vander Grinten Deerfield 6’2” 280 2018 

 

 

2017 Offensive Lineman of the Year 

Keegan Wodill – Fall River  

 

2017 Offensive Player of the Year 

Luke Figol – Fall River  

 



Defensive Backs:     

Parker Morton Fall River 6’3” 171 2018 

Robert Chartier Lourdes Academy 5’9” 155 2018 

Hayden Pratt Deerfield 6’1” 170 2018 

Inside Linebackers:     

Sam Nelson Fall River 6’1” 193 2019 

Colyar Newton Lourdes Academy 5’10” 170 2018 

Ryan Larson Johnson Creek 6’0” 190 2018 

Outside Linebacker:     

Luke Figol Fall River 5’9” 165 2019 

Noah Gjermo Deerfield 6’3” 180 2018 

Interior Defensive 

Linemen: 

    

Keegan Wodill Fall River 6’0” 266 2019 

Seth Roberts Johnson Creek 6’5” 265 2018 

Nick Vander Grinten Deerfield 6’2” 280 2018 

Defensive Ends:     

Davyn Braker Fall River 5’9” 175 2019 

Lucas Sullivan Johnson Creek 6’2” 210 2020 

Punter:     

Gavin Meyers Lourdes Academy 6’2” 170 2020 

Lucas Sullivan Johnson Creek 6’2” 210 2019 

Kicker:     

Tyler Johnsen Lourdes Academy 5’9” 160 2020 

Special Teams Player:     

Doug Ryan Lourdes Academy 5’5” 125 2018 

 

2017 Defensive Lineman of the Year 

Seth Roberts – Johnson Creek 

 

2017 Defensive Player of the Year 

 Seth Roberts – Johnson Creek 

Nick Vander Grinten - Deerfield 

 

Trailways Conference – Football – Small School Division 

2nd Team All Conference 

              Name        School Height Weight    Year 

Quarterbacks:     

Trevor Bengson Lourdes Academy 5’9” 165 2019 

Tyler Haak Deerfield 6’1” 160 2020 

Austin Syvertson Randolph 6’2” 185 2018 

Running Backs:     

Andrew DeBoer Cambria-Friesland 5’10” 175 2019 

Nick Larson Rio 5’9” 175 2020 

Teagan Prochnow Rio 5’11” 170 2020 

Wide Receiver:     

Caden Chier Lourdes Academy 6’1” 170 2020 

     

     

     



 

Offensive Linemen:     

Devin Talg Fall River 5’11” 211 2018 

Jack Dolan Lourdes Academy 6’3” 235 2019 

Keagan Stelzer Lourdes Academy 6’0” 235 2020 

Alex Garza Johnson Creek 5’10” 175 2020 

Aidan Knudson Cambria-Friesland 6’3” 230 2020 

Taylor Moore Randolph 5’10” 260 2018 

Tight End     

Tyler Zaffke Lourdes Academy 6’3” 175 2018 

Defensive Backs:     

Justin Swanson Johnson Creek 5’10” 170 2020 

Jake Raymond Cambria-Friesland 5’8” 145 2018 

Inside Linebackers:     

Brent Berger Johnson Creek 6’0” 185 2018 

Logan Gesteland Deerfield 5’8” 165 2019 

Nick Larson Rio 5’9” 175 2020 

Cobey Alderden Randolph 5’11” 175 2019 

Ethan Krein Wayland Academy 5’8” 175 2018 

Outside Linebacker:     

Drew Kennebeck Lourdes Academy 5’10” 165 2018 

Anthony Purpi Johnson Creek 6’0” 170 2019 

Joseph Pulver Cambria-Friesland 5’11” 175 2020 

Interior Defensive Line:     

Chandler Firary Fall River 5’11” 250 2018 

Carter Wesenberg Lourdes Academy 5’10” 235 2019 

Joey Szytz Cambria-Friesland 5’8” 220 2020 

Defensive End:     

Reid Spanbauer Lourdes Academy 5’9” 225 2020 

Kain Shanks Deerfield 6’2” 235 2019 

Dillon Scott Rio 5’11” 165 2018 

Punter:     

Davyn Braker Fall River 5’9” 175 2019 

Kicker:     

Seth Schmucki Randolph 6’3” 160 2020 

Special Teams Player:     

Damen Salzman Fall River 5’8” 144 2018 

Justin Swanson Johnson Creek 5’10” 170 2020 

Jake Raymond Cambria-Friesland 5’8” 145 2018 

Sawyer Westra Randolph 6’1” 175 2019 


